

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 7041/2011

C.I.T,MUMBAI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S C.C.CHOKSHI &amp; CO.MAFATLAL HOUSE

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2916/2012  
SLP(C) No. 21852/2012  
(With Office Report)

Date : 12/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.  
Ms Bharti Tyagi, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rustom B. Hathikhanawala,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

C.A.NO.7041/2011

Original record is awaited. Reminder be sent to the  
concerned Court.C.A.NO.2916/2012  
Signature Not VerifiedDigitally signed by  
Hema Joshi  
Date: 2014.09.16  
16:11:15 ISTReason: Matter falls under complete category. As and when other  
matters are complete, orders would be passed.

-2-

Item No.21

SLP(C) NO.21852/2012

Four weeks time is granted to the ld. Counsel for the  
sole respondent for filing counter affidavit.

List again on 10.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar