

\220ITEM NO.117

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7041/2011

C.I.T,MUMBAI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S C.C.CHOKSHI & CO.MAFATLAL HOUSE

Respondent(s)

(With Office Report)

WITH

C.A. No. 2916/2012

SLP(C) No. 21852/2012

C.A. No. 6173/2016

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 1764/2017

(With APPLN.(S) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date : 30/03/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

Mr. T.M. Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rustom B. Hathikhanawala,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned senior counsel, the matters are  
adjourned for today.

(POOJA SEHGAL) (CHANDER BALA)

SR. P.A. COURT MASTER