

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7041/2011

C.I.T,MUMBAI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S C.C.CHOKSHI & CO.MAFATLAL HOUSE

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2916/2012

SLP(C) No. 21852/2012
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6173/2016

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 1764/2017
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date : 19/04/2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Percy J. Pardiwalla, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rustom B. Hathikhanawala,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list in the month of July, 2017.

(SONALI SAUND)
SR.P.A(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER